302 MARATONA CICLISTICA CASA NOVA

Relatério Geral - MTB - Feminino - LOCAL

Coloc.
1
2

Relatorio emitido em 02/05/2023 as 15:37:11

CRONOSVALE

Numero
78
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82
85
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79
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80
95

Nome

CACILDA CASTRO

CARLIANE DA SILVA SOUZA
GILMARIA DE SOUZA HONORIO
MARIA RODRIGUES DA COSTA

IOLANDA SOUZA AMORIM

ANA CLAUDIA AMORIM OLIVEIRA
JANAINA TEIXEIRA AMORIM
GISELE VIEIRA DINIZ

CICERA TAVARES ALVES SOUZA
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www.cronosvale.com.br

Fx.Et.
F4549
F3034
F3034
F5054

F1829
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SX.

F

F

Equipe Tempo
TRIATHLON CASA NOVA  00:57:52.78
BRUTOS DO PEDAL 00:58:32.37
CLECIO BIKE 01:00:04.40
GRUPO ACELERADOS = 01:02:25.09
DE CASA NOVA

NILO BIKE 01:04:40.93
BIKE SHOW 01:07:36.10
01:10:53.69
01:12:26.01
01:14:01.40
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